PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Board Charter & Alternative Programs Committee

Public Hearing
February 13, 2020
6:30 pm —9:30 pm
Board Room

U

Committee Members
Chair — Eilidh Lowery
Amy Kohnstamm

Scott Bailey

AGENDA

Introduction by the Board Committee
KairosPDX Public Hearing

Opening statement by Charter Schools Office
Presentation by school

Testimony in support

Testimony in opposition (if any)

Q&A with Board Committee
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Portland Village School Public Hearing

Opening statement by Charter Schools Office
Presentation by school

Testimony in support
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Testimony in opposition (if any)

Q&A with Board Committee
Adjourn

6:30 pm

6:35 pm
6:40 pm
6:50 pm
7:00 pm
7:10 pm

7:45 pm
7:50 pm
8:00 pm
8:10 pm

8:20 pm
9:30 pm



