

PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

᠂᠘᠂᠘

Board Charter & Alternative Programs Committee
Public Hearing
February 13, 2020
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm
Board Room

Committee Members Chair – Eilidh Lowery Amy Kohnstamm Scott Bailey

AGENDA

1.	Int	roduction by the Board Committee	6:30 pm	
2.	2. KairosPDX Public Hearing			
	a.	Opening statement by Charter Schools Office	6:35 pm	
	b.	Presentation by school	6:40 pm	
	C.	Testimony in support	6:50 pm	
	d.	Testimony in opposition (if any)	7:00 pm	
	e.	Q&A with Board Committee	7:10 pm	
3. Portland Village School Public Hearing				
3.	Po	rtland Village School Public Hearing		
3.	Po a.	rtland Village School Public Hearing Opening statement by Charter Schools Office	7:45 pm	
3.			7:45 pm 7:50 pm	
3.	a.	Opening statement by Charter Schools Office	•	
3.	a. b.	Opening statement by Charter Schools Office Presentation by school	7:50 pm	
3.	a. b. c. d.	Opening statement by Charter Schools Office Presentation by school Testimony in support	7:50 pm 8:00 pm	